New York State Aid Attendance Period Totals
For the period from: 5/2/2022 to 5/31/2022
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UPK/ <
LJewish Community Center UPK : UPKJPK/FULY] 37 0 37 0 37 131 83.14 777 646 30.76 30.76 18.50 21 0 0 o] 0| 21
Uewish Community Center UPK : UPK|UPK/AM| 11 0 11 0 11 52 77.49 231 179 8.52 8.52 11.00 21 0 0 0| 0| 21
Recess Resources UPK : UPK JPKIFULIl 75 0 75 0 75 149 90.07 1,500 1,351 67.55 67.55 37.50 20 0 0 0] 0] 20
Recess Resources UPK : UPK UPK/IAM| 13 0 13 0 13 30 88.46 260 230 11.50 11.50 13.00 20 0 0 0] 0| 20
Total 136 0 136 0 136 362 2,768 2,406 118.34 118.34 80.00
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IAfrican Road Elementary : K 45 45 1 44 102 88.67 898 796 39.80 39.80 44.90 20 0 0 0| 0] 20
Elementary
IAfrican Road Elementary : 1 47 0 47 0 47 78 91.70 940 862 43.10 43.10 47.00 20 0 0 0| 0] 20
Elementary
IAfrican Road Elementary : 2 50 0 50 0 50 113 88.70 1,000 887 44.35 44.35 50.00 20 0 0 0 0] 20
Elementary
African Road Elementary : 3 55 0 55 0 55 100 90.91 1,100 1,000 50.00 50.00 55.00 20 0 0 0| 0] 20
Elementary
BOCES : BOCES 1 2 0 2 0 2 0 100.00 42 42 2.00 2.00 2.00 21 0 0 ol 0| 21
BOCES : BOCES 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 100.00 21 21 1.00 1.00 1.00 21 0 0 0 0 21
BOCES : BOCES 3 1 0 1 0 1 0 100.00 21 21 1.00 1.00 1.00 21 0 0 0 0 21
Clayton Avenue Elementary : K 41 0 41 0 41 48 94.15 820 772 38.60 38.60 41.00 20 0 0 0] 0] 20
Elementary
Clayton Avenue Elementary : 1 33 0 33 0 33 46 93.03 660 614 30.70 30.70 33.00 20 0 0 0 0 20
Elementary
Clayton Avenue Elementary : 2 49 0 49 0 49 59 93.98 980 921 46.05 46.05 49.00 20 0 0 0] 0] 20
Elementary
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IClayton Avenue Elementary : 3 38 0 38 0 38 50 93.42 760 710 35.50 35.50 38.00 20 0 0 0 0| 20
Elementary
iGlenwood Elementary : Elementary K 51 0 51 0 51 114 88.82 1,020 906 45.30 45.30 51.00 20 0 0 0 0] 20
IGlenwood Elementary : Elementary 1 46 0 46 0 46 87 90.54 920 833 41.65 41.65 46.00 20 0 0 0 0] 20
Glenwood Elementary : Elementary 2 62 0 62 0 62 119 90.40 1,240 1,121 56.05 56.05 62.00 20 0 0 0 0] 20
iGlenwood Elementary : Elementary 3 42 0 42 0 42 53 93.69 840 787 39.35 39.35 42.00 20 0 0 0 0| 20
[Tioga Hills Elementary : Elementary K 47 0 47 0 47 79 91.60 940 861 43.05 43.05 47.00 20 0 0 0 0 20
Tioga Hills Elementary : Elementary 1 52 0 52 0 52 62 94.04 1,040 978 48.90 48.90 52.00 20 0 0 0 0] 20
Tioga Hills Elementary : Elementary 2 35 0 35 0 35 38 94.57 700 662 33.10 33.10 35.00 20 0 0 0 0] 20
Tioga Hills Elementary : Elementary 3 41 0 41 0 41 59 92.80 820 761 38.05 38.05 41.00 20 0 0 0 0| 20
Vestal Hills Elementary : Elementary K 52 0 52 0 52 57 94.52 1,040 983 49.15 49.15 52.00 20 0 0 0 0| 20
Vestal Hills Elementary : Elementary 1 60 0 60 0 60 97 91.92 1,200 1,103 55.15 55.15 60.00 20 0 0 0 0] 20
Vestal Hills Elementary : Elementary 2 66 0 66 0 66 48 96.36 1,320 1,272 63.60 63.60 66.00 20 0 0 0 0| 20
Vestal Hills Elementary : Elementary 3 78 0 78 0 78 110 92.95 1,560 1,450 72.50 72.50 78.00 20 0 0 0 0| 20
Total 994 0 994 1 993 1,519 19,882 18,363 917.95 917.95 993.90
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IAfrican Road Elementary : 4 53 0 53 0 53 100 90.57 1,060 960 48.00 48.00 53.00 20 0 0 0 0| 20
Elementary
IAfrican Road Elementary : 5 40 0 40 0 40 62 92.25 800 738 36.90 36.90 40.00 20 0 0 0 0 20
Elementary
BOCES : BOCES 4 5 0 5 0 5 0 100.00 105 105 5.00 5.00 5.00 21 0 0 0 0| 21
BOCES : BOCES 5 1 0 1 0 1 0 100.00 21 21 1.00 1.00 1.00 21 0 0 0 0| 21
BOCES : BOCES 6 8 0 8 0 8 0 100.00 168 168 8.00 8.00 8.00 21 0 0 0 0| 21
Clayton Avenue Elementary : 4 44 1 45 0 45 62 93.11 899 837 41.85 41.85 44.95 20 0 0 0 0] 20
Elementary
Clayton Avenue Elementary : 5 48 0 48 0 48 68 92.92 960 892 44.60 44.60 48.00 20 0 0 0 0] 20
Elementary
Glenwood Elementary : Elementary 4 48 0 48 0 48 36 96.25 960 924 46.20 46.20 48.00 20 0 0 0 0| 20
(Glenwood Elementary : Elementary 5 59 0 59 0 59 84 92.88 1,180 1,096 54.80 54.80 59.00 20 0 0 0 0 20
[Tioga Hills Elementary : Elementary 4 42 0 42 0 42 58 93.10 840 782 39.10 39.10 42.00 20 0 0 0 0] 20
Tioga Hills Elementary : Elementary 5 56 0 56 0 56 81 92.77 1,120 1,039 51.95 51.95 56.00 20 0 0 0 0] 20
Vestal Hills Elementary : Elementary 4 57 0 57 0 57 73 93.60 1,140 1,067 53.35 53.35 57.00 20 0 0 0 0] 20
Vestal Hills Elementary : Elementary 5 71 0 71 0 71 81 94.30 1,420 1,339 66.95 66.95 71.00 20 0 0 0 0| 20
Vestal Middle School : Middle School 6 249 0 249 1 248 389 92.19 4,961 4,572 228.60 228.60 248.05 20 0 0 0 0] 20
Total 781 1 782 1 781 1,094 15,634 14,540 726.30 726.30 781.00
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BOCES : BOCES 7 11 0 11 0 11 0 100.00 231 231 11.00 13.75 11.00 21 0 0 0 0 21
BOCES : BOCES 8 2 0 2 0 2 0 100.00 42 42 2.00 2.50 2.00 21 0 0 0 0 21
\Vestal Middle School : Middle School 7 244 0 244 1 243 432 91.15 4,873 4,441 222.05 277.56 243.65 20 0 0 0 0 20
\Vestal Middle School : Middle School 8 256 1 257 0 257 426 91.71 5,134 4,708 235.40 294.25 256.70 20 0 0 0 0 20
Total 513 1 514 1 513 858 10,280 9,422 470.45 588.06 513.35
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BOCES : BOCES 9 22 0 22 0 22 100.00 462 462 22.00 27.50 22.00 21 0 0 0 0 21
BOCES : BOCES 10 14 0 14 1 13 100.00 288 288 13.71 17.14 13.71 21 0 0 0 0 21
BOCES : BOCES 1 16 4 18 3 17 0 100.00 350 350 16.67 20.83 16.67 21 0 0 0 0 21
BOCES : BOCES 12 30 0 30 0 30 20 96.83 630 610 29.05 36.31 30.00 21 0 0 0 0 21
\Vestal Senior High School : Senior 9 246 0 246 0 246 346 92.97 4,920 4,574 228.70 285.88 246.00 20 0 0 0 0] 20
High School
\Vestal Senior High School : Senior 10 247 0 247 0 247 339 93.14 4,940 4,601 230.05 287.56 247.00 20 0 0 0 0 20
High School
\Vestal Senior High School : Senior 11 243 0 243 3 240 301 93.81 4,826 4,525 226.25 282.81 241.30 20 0 0 0 0 20
High School
\Vestal Senior High School : Senior 12 242 0 242 0 242 324 93.31 4,840 4,516 225.80 282.25 242.00 20 0 0 0 0 20
High School
Total 1,060 4 1,062 7 1,057 1,330 21,256 19,926 992.23 | 1,240.29 | 1,058.68
Total 3,484 6 3,488 10 3,480 5,163 69,820 64,657  3,225.26 3,590.93 3,426.93
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New York State Aid Attendance Period Totals
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ske( |ejo|
pasnox3 ) Aeq z/1L

skeq uonipuon Aseuipioenxy
skeq juspusjuuedng

(uaxe | souepuapy oN)
sAeq syusbay

(eouepuapy Uyim skeq syusbay sapnjoul)
uoissag |eny

nav

vav pajbiopm

vav

aouepusyy arebalibby

Qouepusyy
9)ebalbby a|qissod

2ouBpuUBNY JUBdISd

soouUasqy

wswjjoiuz Buisoln

Yo sjidnd

For the period from: 5/2/2022 to 5/31/2022

juswijolug sead

pappy sjidnd

juswiyjoiug Buuado

speln

K-3

20
20
20
20

20
20
20
20

41.00
33.00
49.00
38.00
161.00

38.60
30.70
46.05
35.50
150.85

38.60
30.70
46.05
35.50
150.85

772
614
921
710
3,017

820
660
980
760
3,220

94.15
93.03
93.98
93.42

48
46
59
50

203

41
33
49
38

161

41

33
49
38
161

41
33
49
38

161

Total

ayton Avenue Elementary :

ayton Avenue Elementary :
ementary

ayton Avenue Elementary :
ementary

ayton Avenue Elementary :
ementary

ementary

E
C
E
C
E
C
E

C

skeQ |ejo1
pasnox3 ) Aeq z/1

sAeq uonipuoy Aleuipioexg
sAe( juspusjuuedng

(uede L @ouepUBHY ON)
skeq syusboy

(souepuapy Uim skeq syusbay sapnjoul)
uolsseg [enyy

nav

vav pajbiopm

vav

2ouepusyy a)ebalbby

@ouepuany
a1ebaibby ajqiIssod

2ouepuayy JUsdIsd

seoussqy

Juswijjosug Buiso|n

Yo sjdng

Juswijjoiug yead

pappy sjidnd

juswijoiug buuado

apeln

4-6

20
20

6/3/2022 8:53:24AM

20
20

44.95

48.00

92.95
253.95

41.85

44.60

86.45
237.30

41.85

44.60

86.45
237.30

837
892
1,729

4,746

899
960
1,859
5,079

93.11
92.92

Page 1 of 2

62
68
130
333

45
48
93

254

45
48
93

254

44
48
92

253

Total
Total

Clayton Avenue Elementary :

Clayton Avenue Elementary :
Elementary

Elementary




New York State Aid Attendance Period Totals

For the period from: 5/2/2022 to 5/31/2022

sAeq |ejoL
pasnax3 ) Aeq z/1

sAeq uonipuo) Aeuipioeljxg
sAe( juspusiuuadng

(usye | souepuapy ON)
sAeq syusboay

(souepuapy Yym sheq syuabay sapnjoul)
uoISSag |enjoy

nav

vav pajbiam

vav

aouepuayy ayebalbby

aouepuapny
ojebaibby a|qissod

aouepus)y Jusosed

sooUBsqQyY

juswijoug Buiso|n

o sjidng

juswijoiug yead

pappy slidnd

juswijolug Buiuado

speln

K-3

oo 9oQ
SRR
o o oo
© o oo
o ooo
© o oo
o 9oQ
SRS
oo oo 8
e o8 =
—~ © NN S
v s oS g
owww &
meen 3
L -9oo 9
T v wo B
owww B
Qe e 9 3
b -9go 8
t v wo 2
©CcoaN~ I
S ™« © ©
® 0 -~ 2
< o
o =3 o
NI 2 N
ocog ANy o
- O -~ -
~ -~ <
NS OD
@© % ©
© oS M
X OO o
< o) »
~ ®
T5E8 8
O NN S
< ox
cooo o
— O NN T
s oxT g
©ocooo o
=~ © NN T
o< o< §
¥ o 8
o
[

Glenwood Elementary : Elementary
Glenwood Elementary : Elementary
Glenwood Elementary : Elementary
(Glenwood Elementary : Elementary

skeq [eloL
pasnox3 ¥ Aeqa z/L

skeq uonipuo) Aseuipioeixg
sAe( juspusiuiedng

(uaye | @ouepuapny ON)
sAeq syusboy

(souepuany Yim skeq syusbay sapnjoul)
uoisssg |enjoy

ANav

vav paybiapy

vav

aouepuany ajebalbby

Qouepusyy
9)ebalbby ajqissod

@ouepuUs)Y JusdIed

soouUasqy

Wawijolug Buisoln

¥ siidng

Wswijolug yead

pappYy siidnd

wswjjoiug Buuadp

apeln

4-6

o O

N N

o o

o o

o o

o O

o o

SIS
(=3

o o
S9S 2

o D
(=]
+ o 8
o

o O
8o 2
o S
< v 2
(=

o O
8% 2
© < S
S w 2
T8 &
§8 S
~— ™
28 €
S =
~ ™

v o

N ®©

©

[o> 2]
(=]

© <
I
®» o d
~

@D D
(=]
o 2
oo o
~

® @
15
o 2
o o o
N~

w0 D
(=]
T o 2
<+ v 8
)
[

Glenwood Elementary : Elementary
Glenwood Elementary : Elementary

5,667 283.35  283.35 308.00

6,160

493

308 308

308

Total

6/3/2022 8:53:49AM

Page 1 of 2



New York State Aid Attendance Period Totals

For the period from: 5/2/2022 to 5/31/2022
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New York State Aid Attendance Period Totals

For the period from: 5/2/2022 to 5/31/2022
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Vestal Hills Elementary : Elementary
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New York State Aid Attendance Period Totals
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New York State Aid Attendance Period Totals
For the period from: 5/2/2022 to 5/31/2022
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Vestal Senior High School : Senior 9 246 0 246 0 246 346 92.97 4,920 4,574 228.70 285.88 246.00 20 0 0 0 0 20
High School
Vestal Senior High School : Senior 10 247 0 247 0 247 339 93.14 4,940 4,601 230.05 287.56 247.00 20 0 0 0 0 20
High School
Vestal Senior High School : Senior 11 243 0 243 3 240 301 93.81 4,826 4,525 226.25 282.81 241.30 20 0 0 0 0 20
High School
\Vestal Senior High School : Senior 12 242 0 242 0 242 324 93.31 4,840 4,516 225.80 282.25 242.00 20 0 0 0 0 20
High School
Total 978 0 978 3 975 1,310 19,526 18,216 910.80 | 1,138.50 | 976.30
Total 978 0 978 3 975 1,310 19,526 18,216 910.80 1,138.50 976.30
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